The SKG gas fired humidifier by Neptronic uses the latest gas technology to produce steam. On a call for humidity,
the combustion blower creates a negative pressure across the combined gas valve with venturi orifice located at
the air inlet. Gas and air mixture is ignited on the premix gas burner. Products of combustion circulate into the heat
exchanger submerged in water, thus heating up the water in the evaporation chamber to produce steam.
Typical Applications
When natural gas or propane or LPG is available on site, the SKG gas fired humidifier is ideal for capacities from
110-810lb/hr (50-400kg/hr). Typical applications for SKG humidifiers include:
4Steam capacity from 100-810lb/hr (50-400kg/hr) 4Smallest footprint in the industry

Disengage bandclamp
Lower the evaporation chamber
Remove chamber for scale cleaning
Maintenance
Specifications
Model
Steam Capacity Input Capacity
btu/hr (kW)
Dimensions
lb/hr kg/hr A
Height
B
Width
C
DepthNatural Gas Propane Gas
SKG3-110-1 110 50 166,798 (49) 188,298 (55)
54 in
(137 cm)
24 in
(61 cm)
22 in
(56 cm)
SKG3-155-1 155 70 210,052 (62) 231,552 (68)
SKG3-180-1 180 80 235,844 (69) 257,344 (75)
SKG3-210-1 210 100 247,423 (73) 268,923 (79)
SKG3-265-2 265 120 376,850 (110) 419,850 (123)
48 in
(122 cm)
SKG3-310-2 310 150 420,104 (123) 463,104 (136)
SKG3-350-2 350 170 457,475 (134) 500,475 (147)
SKG3-405-2 405 200 494,846 (145) 537,846 (158)
SKG3-505-3 505 250 693,319 (203) 757,819 (222)
72 in
(183 cm)SKG3-560-3 560 270 704,898 (207) 769,398 (225)
SKG3-610-3 610 300 742,269 (218) 806,769 (236)
SKG3-710-4 710 350 940,742 (276) 1,026,742 (301)
96 in
(244 cm)SKG3-765-4 765 370 952,321 (279) 1,038,321 (304)
SKG3-810-4 810 400 989,692 (290) 1,075,692 (315)
Output and Power Consumption
Power supply: 120, 208 or 240Vac (1 phase)
Humidisoft
Specify your SKG Online